
Proposed TWG Meeting Schedules  

S/N TWG Day Venue From To 

1 Coordination/NTF Thursday PHEOC – Main Hall 2:00 pm 3:30 pm 

2 Laboratory  Monday PHL – Conference Hall  12:00 pm 1:00 pm 

3 Epi Surveillance,  

 

Monday 

Wednesday 

PHEOC – Main Hall 

PHEOC – Main Hall 

2:00 pm 

10:00 am 

3:30 pm 

11:30 am 

4 Border Health and Points of Entry Monday PHEOC – Main Hall 10:00 am 11:30 am 

5 Safe and Dignified Burial  Wednesday PHEOC – Main Hall 2:00 pm 3:30 pm 

6 Access, Safety and Security  Monday PHEOC – Main Hall  11:00 am 12:30 pm  

7 Risk Communication and Social Mob, 

Psychosocial Support  

Tuesday MSH, MOH  10:00 am 12:00 pm 

8 Vaccination and Therapeutics  Tuesday PHEOC – Side meeting 

Hall  

11:00 am 12:30 pm 

9 Case management 

IPC and WASH 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

PHEOC – Main Hall  

PHEOC – Main Hall 

11:00 am 

3:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

4:30 pm 

NB: Each TWG should confirm their schedule as proposed above. 


