Proposed TWG Meeting Schedules

S/N	TWG	Day	Venue	From	То
1	Coordination/NTF	Thursday	PHEOC – Main Hall	2:00 pm	3:30 pm
2	Laboratory	Monday	PHL – Conference Hall	12:00 pm	1:00 pm
3	Epi Surveillance,	Monday	PHEOC – Main Hall	2:00 pm	3:30 pm
		Wednesday	PHEOC – Main Hall	10:00 am	11:30 am
4	Border Health and Points of Entry	Monday	PHEOC – Main Hall	10:00 am	11:30 am
5	Safe and Dignified Burial	Wednesday	PHEOC – Main Hall	2:00 pm	3:30 pm
6	Access, Safety and Security	Monday	PHEOC – Main Hall	11:00 am	12:30 pm
7	Risk Communication and Social Mob, Psychosocial Support	Tuesday	MSH, MOH	10:00 am	12:00 pm
8	Vaccination and Therapeutics	Tuesday	PHEOC – Side meeting Hall	11:00 am	12:30 pm
9	Case management	Tuesday	PHEOC – Main Hall	11:00 am	1:00 pm
	IPC and WASH	Wednesday	PHEOC – Main Hall	3:00 pm	4:30 pm

NB: Each TWG should confirm their schedule as proposed above.